
Class AAAA Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

 1.    41  Daniel                         (  19:00  1:35:00   1:41) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  MARI CAGLE LOCKHART F  10 4A      18:13 

 

  2      2  ALLY WILSON        F   9 4A      18:23 

 

  3      9  MAREN SORBER       F  10 4A      19:13 

 

  4     11  ELIZA SORBER       F  10 4A      19:17 

 

  5     18  JULIA BLOUIN       F  11 4A      19:54 

 

  6   ( 46) ANNA BUCK          F  10 4A      21:35 

 

  7   ( 51) NIMASHA JAYASINGHE F   9 4A      21:49 

 

 

 

  2.    57  Hilton Head                    (  19:21  1:36:42   0:56) 

============================================= 

 

  1      4  TORI HERMAN        F  10 4A      18:52 

 

  2      5  ISABEL MUEHLEMAN   F  11 4A      19:00 

 

  3     15  SARAH COOKE        F   9 4A      19:28 

 

  4     16  MALLORY LIGGETT    F  12 4A      19:34 

 

  5     17  MIYAH SHATZ        F  12 4A      19:48 

 

  6   ( 19) SARAH NEVILLE      F   9 4A      19:57 

 

  7   ( 21) ABBIGALE GROSS     F  12 4A      20:08 

 

 

 

  3.    95  Eastside                       (  19:54  1:39:26   2:05) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  MADISON ELLIS      F  12 4A      19:06 

 

  2     12  OLIVIA HENN        F  10 4A      19:27 

 

  3     14  CARA BOGNAR        F  10 4A      19:28 

 

  4     24  CARSON DAVIS       F  12 4A      20:14 

 

  5     38  ZOE DAVIS          F   9 4A      21:11 

 

  6   ( 81) ALYX TANN          F  10 4A      23:01 

 

  7   ( 83) KATIE HARDISON     F  12 4A      23:07 

 

 

 

  



 4.   109  AC Flora                       (  20:08  1:40:39   2:37) 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  HANNAH TWINE       F  12 4A      18:30 

 

  2     10  PIPPA RICHTER      F  11 4A      19:14 

 

  3     29  KARINA TATA        F  12 4A      20:50 

 

  4     32  SARAH DAVIS        F   9 4A      20:58 

 

  5     35  EMILY HOGUE        F  12 4A      21:07 

 

  6   ( 42) EMILY LOMAN        F  12 4A      21:24 

 

  7   ( 45) KYLEE FULTON       F  11 4A      21:33 

 

 

 

  5.   152  Wren                           (  20:46  1:43:50   0:59) 

============================================= 

 

  1     23  ELISE MATTHEWS     F  10 4A      20:13 

 

  2     26  HAGAN WILSON       F  10 4A      20:28 

 

  3     30  HAYLEY BLANTON     F   9 4A      20:51 

 

  4     34  ALLIE GRIFFITH     F  11 4A      21:06 

 

  5     39  KATY LEPPER        F   8 4A      21:12 

 

  6   ( 47) JANEY DIXON        F   9 4A      21:36 

 

  7   ( 49) ANNA KATHER SYRACUSE F   9 4A      21:44 

 

 

 

  6.   193  Dreher                         (  21:02  1:45:10   3:27) 

============================================= 

 

  1     13  KATHLEEN ALLDEN    F  11 4A      19:27 

 

  2     22  SIDNEY JENKINS     F  11 4A      20:11 

 

  3     27  KALIE MATHIS       F  12 4A      20:46 

 

  4     53  EMMA CHARLTON      F   8 4A      21:52 

 

  5     78  ABBY PUTNAM        F  12 4A      22:54 

 

  6   ( 90) LUCY JONES         F   8 4A      23:21 

 

  7   (106) ELIZABETH SHAW     F  11 4A      24:08 

 

 

 

  7.   220  Travelers Rest                 (  21:23  1:46:54   1:58) 

============================================= 

 

  1     25  TAYLOR REYNOLDS    F  11 4A      20:19 

 

  2     28  KYLIE SIMMS        F  11 4A      20:48 



 

  3     40  KARA GOLDEN        F   9 4A      21:20 

 

  4     62  ANNA REYNOLDS      F  10 4A      22:10 

 

  5     65  BREE SMITH         F   7 4A      22:17 

 

  6   ( 88) CARLEY REYNOLDS    F  12 4A      23:14 

 

  7   (102) MIA KOPPARI        F  12 4A      23:48 

 

 

 

  8.   270  North Myrtle Beach             (  21:53  1:49:25   1:27) 

============================================= 

 

  1     36  WILSON JENERETTE   F  11 4A      21:09 

 

  2     44  BREEAUNA SPICKLER  F  12 4A      21:26 

 

  3     57  ISABELLA SPICKLER  F   7 4A      22:05 

 

  4     61  HAVANA CHARLES     F  11 4A      22:09 

 

  5     72  EMILY WORSHAM      F  12 4A      22:36 

 

  6   (115) KAYLIN REGAN       F  11 4A      24:41 

 

  7   (119) KRISTA DROZDOWSKI  F  11 4A      25:14 

 

 

 

  9.   271  Blue Ridge                     (  21:56  1:49:36   0:57) 

============================================= 

 

  1     41  HATTIE JENNINGS    F   7 4A      21:22 

 

  2     50  KHURSTEN THOMPSON  F  10 4A      21:48 

 

  3     54  TOLLI MCWHITE      F  10 4A      21:59 

 

  4     60  EMILY CALLAHAN     F  11 4A      22:08 

 

  5     66  HAYDEN WILLIAMS    F   7 4A      22:19 

 

  6   ( 75) JULINA WHITE       F   9 4A      22:46 

 

 

 

 10.   310  Greer                          (  22:04  1:50:18   4:24) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  TAYLOR HOUSTON     F   8 4A      19:12 

 

  2     33  LAURA YARBOROUGH   F  11 4A      21:00 

 

  3     79  GISSELLE LOPEZ     F  10 4A      22:59 

 

  4     94  MANDY FARMER       F  12 4A      23:31 

 

  5     96  LAUREN MAJOR       F   8 4A      23:36 

 

  6   (100) LYDIA WILLIAMS     F  12 4A      23:45 



  7   (112) OLIVIA GRIFFITHS   F   8 4A      24:29 

 

 

 

 11.   338  Chapin                         (  22:27  1:52:11   1:34) 

============================================= 

 

  1     48  JESMA EVANS        F   8 4A      21:39 

 

  2     59  MEREDITH USSERY    F  12 4A      22:06 

 

  3     67  OLIVIA STARNES     F  11 4A      22:21 

 

  4     77  MAKENNA BRADLEY    F  11 4A      22:52 

 

  5     87  MEGAN GOLBUS       F  12 4A      23:13 

 

  6   ( 92) ADDISON BLACKMON   F  12 4A      23:24 

 

  7   ( 98) AIMEE ABHUJA       F  10 4A      23:41 

 

 

 

 12.   345  Cane Bay                       (  22:31  1:52:34   1:32) 

============================================= 

 

  1     52  EMILY TROTTER      F   8 4A      21:51 

 

  2     55  KAITLYN GRATZ      F   7 4A      22:00 

 

  3     63  MELANIE MURRAY     F  11 4A      22:12 

 

  4     84  SARAH TROTTER      F  12 4A      23:08 

 

  5     91  AYANAH HOWARD      F  12 4A      23:23 

 

  6   (101) KENNEDY AGNEW      F   7 4A      23:48 

 

  7   (104) EGYPT HOWARD       F   8 4A      23:53 

 

 

 

 13.   354  Colleton County                (  22:34  1:52:48   1:08) 

============================================= 

 

  1     56  KAYLA DANTZLER     F   9 4A      22:04 

 

  2     68  ABIGAIL ALTMAN     F  10 4A      22:22 

 

  3     71  GRAYSON ALTMAN     F  10 4A      22:32 

 

  4     73  KENSLEY DANTZLER   F  11 4A      22:38 

 

  5     86  STACEY BENNETT     F   7 4A      23:12 

 

  6   ( 97) DOROTHY DESSOYE    F   9 4A      23:40 

 

  7   (107) LAUREN REYNOLDS    F   8 4A      24:17 

 

 

 

 

 



 14.   365  Aiken                          (  22:43  1:53:32   3:52) 

============================================= 

 

  1     31  VICTORIA COLON-LABORDE F   8 4A      20:52 

 

  2     64  KACIE ABNEY        F  11 4A      22:13 

 

  3     69  MAGGIE O LEARY     F   9 4A      22:31 

 

  4     85  KATHRYN DAVIS      F  10 4A      23:12 

 

  5    116  ELIZABETH SMITH    F  10 4A      24:44 

 

  6   (121) ELIZABETH COLON-LABORDE F  10 4A      25:24 

 

  7   (125) MADI WILLIAMS      F  12 4A      25:46 

 

 

 

 15.   430  St. James High School          (  23:16  1:56:16   2:13) 

============================================= 

 

  1     58  BRYANNA WARNER     F   9 4A      22:05 

 

  2     82  TAYLOR MAROTTA     F   9 4A      23:07 

 

  3     89  BAYLEE PAYNE       F  10 4A      23:16 

 

  4     93  REAGAN PARR        F  12 4A      23:30 

 

  5    108  HAYLEY SPEARS      F   8 4A      24:18 

 

  6   (110) SARA VELASCO       F  10 4A      24:27 

 

  7   (123) RILEY PARR         F   8 4A      25:34 

 

 

 

 16.   447  Beaufort                       (  23:25  1:57:02   3:08) 

============================================= 

 

  1     43  SHANNON SMITH      F  10 4A      21:25 

 

  2     76  ISABEL VEGA        F   9 4A      22:52 

 

  3    105  TAYLOR MADDOX      F  11 4A      23:53 

 

  4    109  MAGGIE KINTON      F  10 4A      24:19 

 

  5    114  REESE ALLEN        F  10 4A      24:33 

 

 

 

 17.   457  Westwood High School           (  23:30  1:57:27   5:04) 

============================================= 

 

  1     20  ALANIE FOSTER      F  11 4A      19:58 

 

  2     99  HALLE PENISTON     F  11 4A      23:42 

 

  3    103  EMILY BROWN        F   9 4A      23:50 

 

  4    117  LEAYZIA SHIVER     F   9 4A      24:55 



 

  5    118  ALEXANDRA SAATHOFF F  11 4A      25:02 

 

  6   (128) RANIYA BUTLER      F   9 4A      26:36 

 

  7   (135) KATELYN WILLIAMS   F   9 4A      29:04 

 

 

 

 18.   458  South Aiken                    (  24:04  2:00:16   8:04) 

============================================= 

 

  1      6  OLVIA ESSELMAN     F  12 4A      19:03 

 

  2     70  LYDIA DUNCAN       F  12 4A      22:31 

 

  3    124  LIA HANCOCK        F   9 4A      25:45 

 

  4    126  JACKIE GASKILL     F   9 4A      25:50 

 

  5    132  ALYSSA ARD         F   7 4A      27:07 

 

 

 

 19.   461  Hartsville High School         (  23:41  1:58:25   4:08) 

============================================= 

 

  1     37  ELIZABETH ROPP     F  12 4A      21:10 

 

  2     80  KATHERINE ASKINS   F  10 4A      22:59 

 

  3    111  ALEXIS WINDHAM     F  10 4A      24:27 

 

  4    113  RACHEL MOAN        F  12 4A      24:31 

 

  5    120  GRACE MATTHEWS     F  11 4A      25:18 

 

  6   (122) LILI FONTENEAU     F   9 4A      25:33 

 

  7   (131) LAUREN ALVAREZ     F  11 4A      26:55 

 

 

 

 20.   555  Lugoff-Elgin                   (  25:10  2:05:50   4:04) 

============================================= 

 

  1     74  DIANA GLEATON      F  12 4A      22:39 

 

  2     95  OLIVIA ROBERTSON   F   9 4A      23:34 

 

  3    127  ASHLEY SMITH       F  12 4A      26:14 

 

  4    129  ALICIA WERDEN      F  10 4A      26:40 

 

  5    130  JULIE HUNTER       F  11 4A      26:43 

 

  6   (133) ANNA SMITH         F   9 4A      27:24 

 

  7   (134) SARAH QUINLAN      F   9 4A      27:26 

 

 

  



    1    1   397 MARI CAGLE LOCKHART F  10 Daniel                      18:13  5:52 4A    R H  

 

    2    2   400 ALLY WILSON         F   9 Daniel                      18:23  5:55 4A    R H  

 

    3    3   303 HANNAH TWINE        F  12 AC Flora                    18:30  5:58 4A    R H  

 

    4    4   477 TORI HERMAN         F  10 Hilton Head                 18:52  6:05 4A    R H  

 

    5    5   479 ISABEL MUEHLEMAN    F  11 Hilton Head                 19:00  6:07 4A    R H  

 

    6    6   526 OLVIA ESSELMAN      F  12 South Aiken                 19:03  6:08 4A    R H  

 

    7    7   432 MADISON ELLIS       F  12 Eastside                    19:06  6:09 4A    R H  

 

    8    8   449 TAYLOR HOUSTON      F   8 Greer                       19:12  6:11 4A    R H  

 

    9    9   399 MAREN SORBER        F  10 Daniel                      19:13  6:11 4A    R H  

 

   10   10   301 PIPPA RICHTER       F  11 AC Flora                    19:14  6:12 4A    R H  

 

   11   11   398 ELIZA SORBER        F  10 Daniel                      19:17  6:13 4A    R H  

 

   12   12   434 OLIVIA HENN         F  10 Eastside                    19:27  6:16 4A    R H  

 

   13   13   415 KATHLEEN ALLDEN     F  11 Dreher                      19:27  6:16 4A    R H  

 

   14   14   429 CARA BOGNAR         F  10 Eastside                    19:28  6:16 4A    R H  

 

   15   15   475 SARAH COOKE         F   9 Hilton Head                 19:28  6:16 4A    R H  

 

   16   16   478 MALLORY LIGGETT     F  12 Hilton Head                 19:34  6:18 4A    R H  

 

   17   17   481 MIYAH SHATZ         F  12 Hilton Head                 19:48  6:23 4A    R H  

 

   18   18   394 JULIA BLOUIN        F  11 Daniel                      19:54  6:25 4A    R H  

 

   19   19   480 SARAH NEVILLE       F   9 Hilton Head                 19:57  6:26 4A    R H  

 

   20   20   570 ALANIE FOSTER       F  11 Westwood High School        19:58  6:26 4A    R H  

 

   21        338 KENNEDY YONCE       F  10 Berkeley High School        20:05  6:28 4A    R H  

 

   22   21   476 ABBIGALE GROSS      F  12 Hilton Head                 20:08  6:29 4A    R H  

 

   23   22   417 SIDNEY JENKINS      F  11 Dreher                      20:11  6:30 4A    R H  

 

   24   23   589 ELISE MATTHEWS      F  10 Wren                        20:13  6:31 4A    R H  

 

   25   24   430 CARSON DAVIS        F  12 Eastside                    20:14  6:31 4A    R H  

 

   26   25   557 TAYLOR REYNOLDS     F  11 Travelers Rest              20:19  6:33 4A    R H  

 

   27   26   591 HAGAN WILSON        F  10 Wren                        20:28  6:35 4A    R H  

 

   28   27   419 KALIE MATHIS        F  12 Dreher                      20:46  6:41 4A    R H  

 

   29   28   558 KYLIE SIMMS         F  11 Travelers Rest              20:48  6:42 4A    R H  

 

   30   29   302 KARINA TATA         F  12 AC Flora                    20:50  6:43 4A    R H  

 

   31   30   585 HAYLEY BLANTON      F   9 Wren                        20:51  6:43 4A    R H  

 

   32   31   313 VICTORIA COLON-LABO F   8 Aiken                       20:52  6:43 4A    R H  



 

   33   32   297 SARAH DAVIS         F   9 AC Flora                    20:58  6:45 4A    R H  

 

   34        444 JANIE SCHMITT       F  11 Greenville                  20:58  6:45 4A    R H  

 

   35   33   453 LAURA YARBOROUGH    F  11 Greer                       21:00  6:46 4A    R H  

 

   36        536 MADELINE SMITH      F   7 South Pointe                21:01  6:46 4A    R H  

 

   37   34   587 ALLIE GRIFFITH      F  11 Wren                        21:06  6:48 4A    R H  

 

   38   35   299 EMILY HOGUE         F  12 AC Flora                    21:07  6:48 4A    R H  

 

   39   36   513 WILSON JENERETTE    F  11 North Myrtle Beach          21:09  6:49 4A    R H  

 

   40   37   466 ELIZABETH ROPP      F  12 Hartsville High School      21:10  6:49 4A    R H  

 

   41   38   431 ZOE DAVIS           F   9 Eastside                    21:11  6:49 4A    R H  

 

   42   39   588 KATY LEPPER         F   8 Wren                        21:12  6:50 4A    R H  

 

   43        500 SAMANTHA MURILLO    F  11 Myrtle Beach                21:16  6:51 4A    R H  

 

   44   40   553 KARA GOLDEN         F   9 Travelers Rest              21:20  6:52 4A    R H  

 

   45   41   347 HATTIE JENNINGS     F   7 Blue Ridge                  21:22  6:53 4A    R H  

 

   46   42   300 EMILY LOMAN         F  12 AC Flora                    21:24  6:54 4A    R H  

 

   47   43   329 SHANNON SMITH       F  10 Beaufort                    21:25  6:54 4A    R H  

 

   48   44   515 BREEAUNA SPICKLER   F  12 North Myrtle Beach          21:26  6:54 4A    R H  

 

   49   45   298 KYLEE FULTON        F  11 AC Flora                    21:33  6:56 4A    R H  

 

   50   46   395 ANNA BUCK           F  10 Daniel                      21:35  6:57 4A    R H  

 

   51   47   586 JANEY DIXON         F   9 Wren                        21:36  6:57 4A    R H  

 

   52        599 CHLOE MUMAW         F   8 York                        21:38  6:58 4A    R H  

 

   53   48   376 JESMA EVANS         F   8 Chapin                      21:39  6:58 4A    R H  

 

   54        443 DARGAN LAPOINTE     F  12 Greenville                  21:43  7:00 4A    R H  

 

   55   49   590 ANNA KATHER SYRACUS F   9 Wren                        21:44  7:00 4A    R H  

 

   56   50   349 KHURSTEN THOMPSON   F  10 Blue Ridge                  21:48  7:01 4A    R H  

 

   57   51   396 NIMASHA JAYASINGHE  F   9 Daniel                      21:49  7:02 4A    R H  

 

   58        583 MARY PARHAM         F   8 Wilson                      21:50  7:02 4A    R H  

 

   59   52   364 EMILY TROTTER       F   8 Cane Bay                    21:51  7:02 4A    R H  

 

   60   53   416 EMMA CHARLTON       F   8 Dreher                      21:52  7:03 4A    R H  

 

   61        503 DESTINY INGRAM      F  11 North Augusta               21:55  7:04 4A    R H  

 

   62   54   348 TOLLI MCWHITE       F  10 Blue Ridge                  21:59  7:05 4A    R H  

 

   63   55   360 KAITLYN GRATZ       F   7 Cane Bay                    22:00  7:05 4A    R H  

 



   64   56   390 KAYLA DANTZLER      F   9 Colleton County             22:04  7:06 4A    R H  

 

   65   57   516 ISABELLA SPICKLER   F   7 North Myrtle Beach          22:05  7:07 4A    R H  

 

   66   58   544 BRYANNA WARNER      F   9 St. James High School       22:05  7:07 4A    R H  

 

   67   59   379 MEREDITH USSERY     F  12 Chapin                      22:06  7:07 4A    R H  

 

   68   60   346 EMILY CALLAHAN      F  11 Blue Ridge                  22:08  7:08 4A    R H  

 

   69   61   511 HAVANA CHARLES      F  11 North Myrtle Beach          22:09  7:08 4A    R H  

 

   70   62   555 ANNA REYNOLDS       F  10 Travelers Rest              22:10  7:08 4A    R H  

 

   71        520 YARITZI GARCIA HERN F  12 Richland Northeast          22:12  7:09 4A    R H  

 

   72   63   363 MELANIE MURRAY      F  11 Cane Bay                    22:12  7:09 4A    R H  

 

   73   64   311 KACIE ABNEY         F  11 Aiken                       22:13  7:09 4A    R H  

 

   74        582 EMILY BONDS         F  11 Wilson                      22:17  7:11 4A    R H  

 

   75   65   559 BREE SMITH          F   7 Travelers Rest              22:17  7:11 4A    R H  

 

   76   66   351 HAYDEN WILLIAMS     F   7 Blue Ridge                  22:19  7:11 4A    R H  

 

   77   67   378 OLIVIA STARNES      F  11 Chapin                      22:21  7:12 4A    R H  

 

   78   68   387 ABIGAIL ALTMAN      F  10 Colleton County             22:22  7:12 4A    R H  

 

   79   69   315 MAGGIE O LEARY      F   9 Aiken                       22:31  7:15 4A    R H  

 

   80   70   525 LYDIA DUNCAN        F  12 South Aiken                 22:31  7:15 4A    R H  

 

   81   71   388 GRAYSON ALTMAN      F  10 Colleton County             22:32  7:15 4A    R H  

 

   82   72   517 EMILY WORSHAM       F  12 North Myrtle Beach          22:36  7:17 4A    R H  

 

   83   73   391 KENSLEY DANTZLER    F  11 Colleton County             22:38  7:17 4A    R H  

 

   84   74   491 DIANA GLEATON       F  12 Lugoff-Elgin                22:39  7:18 4A    R H  

 

   85        445 ABBY YAGER          F  12 Greenville                  22:44  7:20 4A    R H  

 

   86   75   350 JULINA WHITE        F   9 Blue Ridge                  22:46  7:20 4A    R H  

 

   87        552 BIANCA RAMOS        F  11 Stall                       22:49  7:21 4A    R H  

 

   88   76   330 ISABEL VEGA         F   9 Beaufort                    22:52  7:22 4A    R H  

 

   89   77   375 MAKENNA BRADLEY     F  11 Chapin                      22:52  7:22 4A    R H  

 

   90   78   420 ABBY PUTNAM         F  12 Dreher                      22:54  7:22 4A    R H  

 

   91   79   450 GISSELLE LOPEZ      F  10 Greer                       22:59  7:24 4A    R H  

 

   92   80   462 KATHERINE ASKINS    F  10 Hartsville High School      22:59  7:24 4A    R H  

 

   93   81   435 ALYX TANN           F  10 Eastside                    23:01  7:25 4A    R H  

 

   94   82   538 TAYLOR MAROTTA      F   9 St. James High School       23:07  7:27 4A    R H  

 

   95   83   433 KATIE HARDISON      F  12 Eastside                    23:07  7:27 4A    R H  



 

   96   84   365 SARAH TROTTER       F  12 Cane Bay                    23:08  7:27 4A    R H  

 

   97   85   314 KATHRYN DAVIS       F  10 Aiken                       23:12  7:28 4A    R H  

 

   98   86   389 STACEY BENNETT      F   7 Colleton County             23:12  7:28 4A    R H  

 

   99   87   377 MEGAN GOLBUS        F  12 Chapin                      23:13  7:29 4A    R H  

 

  100   88   556 CARLEY REYNOLDS     F  12 Travelers Rest              23:14  7:29 4A    R H  

 

  101   89   541 BAYLEE PAYNE        F  10 St. James High School       23:16  7:30 4A    R H  

 

  102   90   418 LUCY JONES          F   8 Dreher                      23:21  7:31 4A    R H  

 

  103   91   361 AYANAH HOWARD       F  12 Cane Bay                    23:23  7:32 4A    R H  

 

  104   92   374 ADDISON BLACKMON    F  12 Chapin                      23:24  7:32 4A    R H  

 

  105   93   539 REAGAN PARR         F  12 St. James High School       23:30  7:34 4A    R H  

 

  106   94   447 MANDY FARMER        F  12 Greer                       23:31  7:35 4A    R H  

 

  107   95   494 OLIVIA ROBERTSON    F   9 Lugoff-Elgin                23:34  7:36 4A    R H  

 

  108   96   451 LAUREN MAJOR        F   8 Greer                       23:36  7:36 4A    R H  

 

  109   97   392 DOROTHY DESSOYE     F   9 Colleton County             23:40  7:37 4A    R H  

 

  110   98   373 AIMEE ABHUJA        F  10 Chapin                      23:41  7:38 4A    R H  

 

  111   99   571 HALLE PENISTON      F  11 Westwood High School        23:42  7:38 4A    R H  

 

  112  100   452 LYDIA WILLIAMS      F  12 Greer                       23:45  7:39 4A    R H  

 

  113  101   359 KENNEDY AGNEW       F   7 Cane Bay                    23:48  7:40 4A    R H  

 

  114  102   554 MIA KOPPARI         F  12 Travelers Rest              23:48  7:40 4A    R H  

 

  115  103   568 EMILY BROWN         F   9 Westwood High School        23:50  7:41 4A    R H  

 

  116  104   362 EGYPT HOWARD        F   8 Cane Bay                    23:53  7:41 4A    R H  

 

  117  105   328 TAYLOR MADDOX       F  11 Beaufort                    23:53  7:41 4A    R H  

 

  118        489 DESTINEE GOSHORN    F   7 Lancaster High School       23:57  7:43 4A    R H  

 

  119  106   421 ELIZABETH SHAW      F  11 Dreher                      24:08  7:46 4A    R H  

 

  120  107   393 LAUREN REYNOLDS     F   8 Colleton County             24:17  7:49 4A    R H  

 

  121  108   542 HAYLEY SPEARS       F   8 St. James High School       24:18  7:50 4A    R H  

 

  122  109   327 MAGGIE KINTON       F  10 Beaufort                    24:19  7:50 4A    R H  

 

  123  110   543 SARA VELASCO        F  10 St. James High School       24:27  7:53 4A    R H  

 

  124  111   467 ALEXIS WINDHAM      F  10 Hartsville High School      24:27  7:53 4A    R H  

 

  125  112   448 OLIVIA GRIFFITHS    F   8 Greer                       24:29  7:53 4A    R H  

 

  126  113   465 RACHEL MOAN         F  12 Hartsville High School      24:31  7:54 4A    R H  

 



  127  114   326 REESE ALLEN         F  10 Beaufort                    24:33  7:54 4A    R H  

 

  128  115   514 KAYLIN REGAN        F  11 North Myrtle Beach          24:41  7:57 4A    R H  

 

  129  116   316 ELIZABETH SMITH     F  10 Aiken                       24:44  7:58 4A    R H  

 

  130  117   573 LEAYZIA SHIVER      F   9 Westwood High School        24:55  8:02 4A    R H  

 

  131  118   572 ALEXANDRA SAATHOFF  F  11 Westwood High School        25:02  8:04 4A    R H  

 

  132        523 KEYANI TURNER       F   9 Ridge View                  25:08  8:06 4A    R H  

 

  133  119   512 KRISTA DROZDOWSKI   F  11 North Myrtle Beach          25:14  8:08 4A    R H  

 

  134  120   464 GRACE MATTHEWS      F  11 Hartsville High School      25:18  8:09 4A    R H  

 

  135  121   312 ELIZABETH COLON-LAB F  10 Aiken                       25:24  8:11 4A    R H  

 

  136  122   463 LILI FONTENEAU      F   9 Hartsville High School      25:33  8:14 4A    R H  

 

  137  123   540 RILEY PARR          F   8 St. James High School       25:34  8:14 4A    R H  

 

  138  124   528 LIA HANCOCK         F   9 South Aiken                 25:45  8:18 4A    R H  

 

  139  125   317 MADI WILLIAMS       F  12 Aiken                       25:46  8:18 4A    R H  

 

  140  126   527 JACKIE GASKILL      F   9 South Aiken                 25:50  8:19 4A    R H  

 

  141  127   496 ASHLEY SMITH        F  12 Lugoff-Elgin                26:14  8:27 4A    R H  

 

  142  128   569 RANIYA BUTLER       F   9 Westwood High School        26:36  8:34 4A    R H  

 

  143  129   497 ALICIA WERDEN       F  10 Lugoff-Elgin                26:40  8:35 4A    R H  

 

  144  130   492 JULIE HUNTER        F  11 Lugoff-Elgin                26:43  8:36 4A    R H  

 

  145  131   461 LAUREN ALVAREZ      F  11 Hartsville High School      26:55  8:40 4A    R H  

 

  146  132   524 ALYSSA ARD          F   7 South Aiken                 27:07  8:44 4A    R H  

 

  147  133   495 ANNA SMITH          F   9 Lugoff-Elgin                27:24  8:50 4A    R H  

 

  148  134   493 SARAH QUINLAN       F   9 Lugoff-Elgin                27:26  8:50 4A    R H  

 

  149  135   574 KATELYN WILLIAMS    F   9 Westwood High School        29:04  9:22 4A    R H  

 

 

 

 


